hlw n|l—=

0 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113

Floor Door No. Door Type Location
Basement D1 G By Stairwell
Basement D2 . | By Stairwell
Basement D3 H By Stairwell
Basement D5 J Gymnasium
Basement D13 | By Stairwell
Basement D14 . H By Stairwell
Basement D15 G By Stairwell
Lower Ground Floor D7 A By Stairwell

. Lower Ground Floor D13 B Corridor
Lower Ground Floor D14 B Corridor

. Lower Ground Floor D15 . E1 Corridor / Lift
Lower Ground Floor D16 E Corridor / Lift
Lower Ground Floor D17 Corridor
Lower Ground Floor D18 B Corridor

. Lower Ground Floor D19 . Stairwell
Lower Ground Floor D20 B1 Corridor

. Lower Ground Floor D21 B1 Corridor

. Lower Ground Floor D2 D Riser
Lower Ground Floor D3 D Riser

. Lower Ground Floor D4 D Riser
Lower Ground Floor D5 C Stairwell
Ground Floor D1 A Stairwell
Ground Floor D2 D Riser

. Ground Floor D3 D Riser
Ground Floor D4 D Riser

. Ground Floor D5 D Riser
Ground Floor D6 C Stairwell

. Ground Floor D7 A Stairwell
Ground Floor D8 D Riser
Ground Floor DS D Riser
Ground Floor D10 D Riser

. Ground Floor D11 D Riser
Ground Floor D12 C Stairwell
Fifth Floor D3 D . Riser
Fifth Floor D4 D Riser
Fifth Floor D5 D . Riser
Fifth Floor D6 D Riser
Fifth Floor D7 A . Staircase
Fifth Floor D8 D Riser
Fifth Floor De D . Riser
Fifth Floor D10 D Riser
Fifth Floor D11 D . Riser
Fifth Floor D12 C Staircase
Fifth Floor D13 B1 Corridor
Fifth Floor D14 B1 Corridor
Fifth Floor D15 B1 Corridor
Fifth Floor D16 B1 Corridor
Fifth Floor D17 Staircase Roof Entrance
Fifth Floor D18 . Staircase Roof Entrance

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
652
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Ground Floor
Ground Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor

D13
D14
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D7
D8
D9
D10
D11
D12
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
DS
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D1
D2
D3
D4

=

0O/l |»  0OUjUO|0O|>»|0)U|UD|U|>» | UO|0U D |0 |>» m

Corridor

Corridor

Stairwell

Riser

Riser

Riser

Riser

Stairwell

Riser
Riser
Riser
Riser
Stairwell

Stairwell

Riser

Riser

Riser

Riser

Stairwell

Stairwell

Riser

Riser

Riser

Riser

Stairwell
Corridor
Corridor
Corridor
Corridor
Stairwell

Riser

Riser

Riser

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
27
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Third Floor D4 D
Third Floor D5 D
Third Floor D6 C
Third Floor D7 A
Third Floor D8 D
Third Floor D9 D
Third Floor D10 D
Third Floor D11 D
Third Floor D12 Cc
Third Floor D13 B1
Third Floor D14 B1
Third Floor D15 B1
Third Floor D16 B1
Fourth Floor D1 A
Fourth Floor D2 D
Fourth Floor D3 D
Fourth Floor D4 D
Fourth Floor D5 D
Fourth Floor D6 A
Fourth Floor D7 D
Fourth Floor D8 D
Fourth Floor D9 D
Fourth Floor D10 D
Fourth Floor D11 C
Fourth Floor D12 C
Fourth Floor D13 B
Fourth Floor D14 B
Fourth Floor D15 B
Fourth Floor D16 B
Fifth Floor D1 Cc
Fifth Floor D2 A

ii Kendall Kingscott

Riser
Riser
Stairwell
Stairwell
Riser
Riser
Riser
Riser
Staircase
Corridor
Corridor
Corridor
Corridor
Stairwell
Riser
Riser
Riser

Riser

Riser
Riser
Riser
Riser
Stairwell
Stairwell
Corridor
Corridor
Corridor
Corridor
Staircase

Staircase

P130/04/21 KW First Issue
Rev Date By Ap Note

Fire Door Upgrade
- Philips Building

Drawing Title

Door Schedule

Client

SOAS University of London
3 GP Centre, Yeoman Road,
Ringwood, Hampshire, BH24 3FF

Project Number Drawing Number

200170-1300

Revision

P1

Scale Paper Size Filename
+44 (01425 472 833 A1 200170
www.kendallkingscott.co.uk © Copyright

Do not scale this drawing

Date Drawn Checked Status.

11/03/202KW GC PLANNING ISSUE

Check all dimensions and levels on site

Only to be used on the site for electronic transmission of designs/infc
arising the d information frc i

contained in this drawing is carried out entirely a

nd Kendall Kingscott Ltd. will have no fiability for any ef
gscott Ltd. shall have no responsibility in respect




	200170-1300-Door Schedule _P1

