1	Floor	Door No.	Door Type	Location
2	Basement	D1	G	By Stairwell
3	Basement	D2	1	By Stairwell
4	Basement	D3	Н	By Stairwell
5	Basement	D5	J	Gymnasium
6	Basement	D13	1	By Stairwell
7	Basement	D14	Н	By Stairwell
8	Basement	D15	G	By Stairwell
9	Lower Ground Floor	D7	Α	By Stairwell
10	Lower Ground Floor	D13	В	Corridor
11	Lower Ground Floor	D14	В	Corridor
12	Lower Ground Floor	D15	E1	Corridor / Lift
13	Lower Ground Floor	D16	Е	Corridor / Lift
14	Lower Ground Floor	D17	F	Corridor
15	Lower Ground Floor	D18	В	Corridor
16	Lower Ground Floor	D19	Α	Stairwell
17	Lower Ground Floor	D20	B1	Corridor
18	Lower Ground Floor	D21	B1	Corridor
19	Lower Ground Floor	D2	D	Riser
20	Lower Ground Floor	D3	D	Riser
21	Lower Ground Floor	D4	D	Riser
22	Lower Ground Floor	D5	С	Stairwell
23	Ground Floor	D1	А	Stairwell
24	Ground Floor	D2	D	Riser
25	Ground Floor	D3	D	Riser
26	Ground Floor	D4	D	Riser
27	Ground Floor	D5	D	Riser
28	Ground Floor	D6	С	Stairwell
29	Ground Floor	D7	Α	Stairwell
30	Ground Floor	D8	D	Riser
31	Ground Floor	D9	D	Riser
32	Ground Floor	D10	D	Riser
33	Ground Floor	D11	D	Riser
34	Ground Floor	D12	С	Stairwell

98	Fifth Floor	D3	D	Riser
99	Fifth Floor	D4	D	Riser
100	Fifth Floor	D5	D	Riser
101	Fifth Floor	D6	D	Riser
102	Fifth Floor	D7	Α	Staircase
103	Fifth Floor	D8	D	Riser
104	Fifth Floor	D9	D	Riser
105	Fifth Floor	D10	D	Riser
106	Fifth Floor	D11	D	Riser
107	Fifth Floor	D12	С	Staircase
108	Fifth Floor	D13	B1	Corridor
109	Fifth Floor	D14	B1	Corridor
110	Fifth Floor	D15	B1	Corridor
111	Fifth Floor	D16	B1	Corridor
112	Fifth Floor	D17	С	Staircase Roof Entrance
113	Fifth Floor	D18	С	Staircase Roof Entrance

35	Ground Floor	D13	B1	Corridor
36	Ground Floor	D14	В	Corridor
37	First Floor	D1	Α	Stairwell
38	First Floor	D2	D	Riser
39	First Floor	D3	D	Riser
40	First Floor	D4	D	Riser
41	First Floor	D5	D	Riser
42	First Floor	D7	А	Stairwell
43	First Floor	D8	D	Riser
44	First Floor	D9	D	Riser
45	First Floor	D10	D	Riser
46	First Floor	D11	D	Riser
47	First Floor	D12	С	Stairwell
48	Second Floor	D1	Α	Stairwell
49	Second Floor	D2	D	Riser
50	Second Floor	D3	D	Riser
51	Second Floor	D4	D	Riser
52	Second Floor	D5	D	Riser
53	Second Floor	D6	С	Stairwell
54	Second Floor	D7	Α	Stairwell
55	Second Floor	D8	D	Riser
56	Second Floor	D9	D	Riser
57	Second Floor	D10	D	Riser
58	Second Floor	D11	D	Riser
59	Second Floor	D12	С	Stairwell
60	Second Floor	D13	B1	Corridor
61	Second Floor	D14	B1	Corridor
62	Second Floor	D15	B1	Corridor
63	Second Floor	D16	B1	Corridor
64	Third Floor	D1	Α	Stairwell
65	Third Floor	D2	D	Riser
66	Third Floor	D3	D	Riser
67	Third Floor	D4	D	Riser

67	Third Floor	D4	D	Riser
68	Third Floor	D5	D	Riser
69	Third Floor	D6	С	Stairwell
70	Third Floor	D7	Α	Stairwell
71	Third Floor	D8	D	Riser
72	Third Floor	D9	D	Riser
73	Third Floor	D10	D	Riser
74	Third Floor	D11	D	Riser
75	Third Floor	D12	С	Staircase
76	Third Floor	D13	B1	Corridor
77	Third Floor	D14	B1	Corridor
78	Third Floor	D15	B1	Corridor
79	Third Floor	D16	B1	Corridor
80	Fourth Floor	D1	Α	Stairwell
81	Fourth Floor	D2	D	Riser
82	Fourth Floor	D3	D	Riser
83	Fourth Floor	D4	D	Riser
84	Fourth Floor	D5	D	Riser
85	Fourth Floor	D6	Α	
86	Fourth Floor	D7	D	Riser
87	Fourth Floor	D8	D	Riser
88	Fourth Floor	D9	D	Riser
89	Fourth Floor	D10	D	Riser
90	Fourth Floor	D11	С	Stairwell
91	Fourth Floor	D12	С	Stairwell
92	Fourth Floor	D13	В	Corridor
93	Fourth Floor	D14	В	Corridor
94	Fourth Floor	D15	В	Corridor
95	Fourth Floor	D16	В	Corridor
96	Fifth Floor	D1	С	Staircase
97	Fifth Floor	D2	Α	Staircase



Chartered Architects
Chartered Building Surveyors
Interior Designers
CDM Services

3 GP Centre, Yeoman Road, Ringwood, Hampshire, BH24 3FF

+44 (0)1425 472 833 www.kendallkingscott.co.uk

Fire Door Upgrade
- Philips Building

SOAS University of London

Scale Paper Size Filename
A1 200170

P130/04/21 KW First Issue
Rev Date By Ap Note Door Schedule

200170-1300

Date Drawn Checked Status
11/03/2021KW GC PLANNING ISSUE

P1